R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI
D
E
P
U
SH
 B
U
T
TO
N
D
IP
TA
C
T
TO
G
G
LE
IN
D
E
X
F-05
CompliantCompliant
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RATING: 50mA, 12VDC
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles
WTS
ACTUATING
FORCE
RoHS code:DIM-HSIZESWITCH
10=10*10
1: 160gf     Orange
2: 260gf     Pink
H : RoHS Compliant
1 = 13mm
2 = 22.75mm
3 = 33.7mm
- - - -
WTS
RoHS codeACTUATING
FORCE
HEIGHTSIZEWATER-PROOF
TACT SWITCH
8 = 8 x 8
7: 250gf 1: 7.5mm
H = RoHS Compliant
- - - -
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING: 50mA, 12VDC
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles
OPERATING FORCE:160±50g, 260±70g
P.C.B. LAYOUT
10.30±0.1
6.00±0.10
DIM-H
13mm
33.7mm
22.75mm
10.00
10.00 6.00
WTS-8
WTS-10
NEW
8.4±0.1
8.4±0.1
8.0±0.1
8.0±0.1
Ø3.45±0.1
6.5±0.5
3.5±0.2
4.50±0.05
0.70±0.05
4.5
6.5
Ø1.0
5.5±0.1
7.5±0.1
0.30
PCB LAYOUT
0.70
6.00
Ø3.90
DIM-H
10.30±0.5
0.30
3.50
11.60±0.5
8.40
WTS Water-proof Tact Switches
4xØ1.00±0.10